

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 5993-6054/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2004 in OJC Nos. 3891/2000,5118,6981,16981/2001, 868,

1518,2039,2096, 2911, 2957 & 3276/2002, WP(C) Nos. 315, 466, 819, 1709, 2072, 3324, 4113, 4200, 5234,

5764, 5881, 6088, 6301, 6354, 6378, 6671, 6743 & 7042/2002, 552, 770, 910, 1026, 1027, 1836, 1919, 3416,

3418, 3423, 3957, 4137, 4406, 4625, 5474, 6157, 6793, 6794, 8299, 8377, 9382, 9620, 10299, 10409,

1059\81, 10866, 12009, 12696, 12697 & 12933/2003, 417, 676 & 2895/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF

ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

COMNR-CUM SEC.GOV'T SC.& MASS ED.DEPT&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBARNA DIBYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. 1-62 (c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 13/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of the operation of the High Court's order.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarw

al)

Court Master

Court Master