

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14265-14326/2005

COMNR-CUM SEC.GOV'T SC.& MASS ED.DEPT&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBARNA DIBYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12175 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16354 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

Ms Suchita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra ,Adv

Mr Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Promila ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners are granted four weeks time, as prayed for, to comply with the office report.

List again on 24.4.2007.

Furnish a copy of the office report on the learned counsel for the petitioners.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj