

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26458/2008

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUCHHAYA PATTANAİK

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate for the petitioner states that process fee is filed today.
Issue notice as per earlier order.
List the matter on 13.1.2009.

rd
r

(S.G.SHAH)
Registra