

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14265-14326/2005

COMNR-CUM SEC.GOV'T SC.& MASS ED.DEPT&ANR
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

SUBARNA DIBYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT.7.8.2009)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Mrinalini Oinam, Adv.Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv (SCLSC)
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra ,Adv
Ms. Promila ,Adv
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERFour weeks' time is granted to comply with the office
report on default dated 7.8.2009, subject to costs of Rs.2,000/- to
be deposited with the SCBA Lawyers' Welfare Fund.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master