

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14265-14326/2005

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 10/05/2004 in OJC No.3891/2000,10/05/2004 in OJC No.5118/2001,10/05/2004 in OJC No.6981/2001,10/05/2004 in OJC No.16981/2001,10/05/2004 in WPC No.315/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.466/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.819/2002,10/05/2004 in OJC No.868/2002,10/05/2004 in OJC No.1518/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.1709/2002,10/05/2004 in OJC No.2039/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.2072/2002,10/05/2004 in OJC No.2096/2002,10/05/2004 in OJC No.2911/2002,10/05/2004 in OJC No.2957/2002,10/05/2004 in OJC No.3276/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.3324/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.4113/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.4200/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.5234/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.5764/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.5881/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6088/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6301/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6354/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6378/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6671/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6743/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.7042/2002,10/05/2004 in WPC No.552/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.770/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.910/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.1026/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.1027/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.1836/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.1919/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.3416/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.3418/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.3423/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.3957/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.4137/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.4406/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.4625/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.5474/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6157/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6793/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.6794/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.8299/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.8377/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.9382/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.9620/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.10299/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.10409/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.10581/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.10866/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.12009/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.12696/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.12697/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.12933/2003,10/05/2004 in WPC No.417/2004,10/05/2004 in WPC No.676/2004,10/05/2004 in WPC No.2895/200 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

COMNR-CUM SEC.GOV'T SC.& MASS ED.DEPT&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBARNA DIBYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.
- Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv
- Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv
- Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra ,Adv
- Ms. Promila ,Adv
- Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv
- Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv
- Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv
- Mr. Anurag Pandey ,Adv
- Ms. S. Lama, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(Chandra Setia)
Sr. PA

(Veena Khera)
Court Master