

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14265-14326/2005

COMNR-CUM SEC.GOV'T SC.& MASS ED.DEPT&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBARNA DIBYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and impleadment as party respondent and setting aside an abatement and substitution and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16354/2005

Date : 25/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar ,Adv.  
Mr Daggar Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.  
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv.  
Ms. Promila ,Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv.  
Ms Reena Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Pandey ,Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List submitted by the registry regarding the service of summons is not properly prepared. Registry to submit report in a tabular form.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.26

12:59:42 IST

List again on 4.8.2014.

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar