

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14265-14326/2005

COMNR-CUM SEC.GOV'T SC.&amp; MASS ED.DEPT&amp;ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBARNA DIBYA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and impleadment as party respondent and setting aside an abatement and substitution and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16354/2005

Date : 04/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Pandey ,Adv.  
Mr. Atishi Dipankar ,Adv.  
Ms Anasuya Choudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra ,Adv.  
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy ,Adv.  
Ms. Promila ,Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.14269, 14270 of 2005

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.06

16:58:52 IST

Reason:

Sole respondent is reported to be dead. The ld. Counsel

for the petitioner has not cured the defects so far. Let the

matters be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

-2-

Item No.1

SLP(C) NO.14284/2005

Affidavit of dasti is still awaited. Let the matter be

listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

SLP(C) NO.14292/2005

Affidavit of dasti not filed.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers.

REMAINING MATTERS

Matters fall under complete category. Orders will be  
passed as and when other connected matters would become  
ready.

SLP(C) NO.16354/2005

No one has entered appearance in response to the notice  
for alternative arrangement issued to the petitioner.

List the matter before the Hon'le Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar