

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra & Ms. A. Upmanya, Adv.
Mr. Apurna U. Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Ms. Daggar
Malhotra, Ms. I. Abenla A. Ms. V. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Ankita Sarangi and
M. K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.
Mr. I. V. Kasyap, Adv.
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi & I. V. Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP 14265/2005: Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that she has been engaged recently by the petitioner and wants some time to go through the matter. At the request, adjourned by three weeks.

SLP 16354/2005: There is a report of Registry that counsel for the State of Orissa has not filed Vakalatnama. Learned counsel for the State of Orissa points out that Vakalatnama has been filed in the month of December 2014. Office to verify.

SLP 14284 & 14292/2005: At the request, adjourned by three weeks.

(Y. P. DHAMIJA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SUNEET MAHAJAN)
COURT MASTER